215958

162061

318489

310023

181957

120708

022473

162834

296503

321101

354321

182908

003252

056440

005612

282017

056044

006165
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W B FEDERATION FRANGAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE D'ENDURO A L'ANCIENNE 2022

VETERANS
Nom
1 DELAGUILLAUMIE Jean-Yves
2 GRANDJEAN Roland
3 FILIPE Helder
4 VERNET Didier
5 FORCHINI Laurine
6 MEUNIER Claude
9 SOULACROIX Didier
7 MIGNOT Hervé
8 CHAUVIN Pascal
10 QUATTRINA Olivier
11  PERROT Pascal
12 TAILLARDAT Pascal
13 BEAU Philippe
14 COUVERTIER Laurent
15  CAILLEUX Erick
16  MARTEAU Bernard
17  MOULARD Jacky

i
[

CHABANOL Gilles

Club

MC Epernay

MC des Martres

MC Les Léopards d'Evreux
Agen Moto Verte

Moto TT chéateau Landon 77
Team EFC Enduro Moto Club
Agen Moto Verte

MC de Queven

MC du Val Vert du Clain
Gironville 77

Extreme MC

Team Saint Yorre Motos

Ride one

Club 14

MC Grand Circuit du Roussillon
MC Baleer Bro

C.T.T du Vendomois

C.T.T. du Vendomois

Machine

Ktm

TM Racing
Yamaha
Bertaux
Yamaha
Yamaha
Ktm
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Bps

Honda
Swm
Montesa
Portal

Féderation Frangalse de Motocyclisme

Total

215
192
144
97
69
54
a7
47
a7
43
42
40
32
27
16
14
14
12

TAUPONT

17/04
18
22
16
11
00
00
00
25
15
12
00
20
00
13
00
00
14
00

CHAMPAGNAT

01/05
25
22
16
00
11
00
00
00
18
15
13
20
00
14
00
00
00
12

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

27/05
25
22
20
18
15
00
00
00
00
00
16
00
00
00
00
14
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

28/05
25
22
18
20
15
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
16
00
00
00
00
00

VILLEBRET

03/07
25
20
18
15
12
16
00
22
14
00
13
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

MONTAGNAC
D'AUBEROCHE

16/07
25
20
18
15
00
00
22
00
00
00
00
00
16
00
00
00
00
00

LOUIGNAC

28/08
25
22
20
18
16
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

BELLOU EN
HOULME

18/09
25
22
18
00
00
20
00
00
00
16
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

VILLEFRANCHE DE
ROUERGUE

09/10
22
20
00
00
00
18
25
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
16
00
00
00



